Micropac Industries cannot assume any responsibility for any circuits shown or represent that they are free from patent infringement.
Micropac reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to improve design and to supply the best product possible.
MICROPAC INDUSTRIES, INC. MICROCIRCUITS DIVISION • 905 E. Walnut St., Garland, TX  75040 • (972) 272-3571 • Fax (972) 494-2281
www.micropac.com                   E-MAIL: microsales@micropac.com                     12/1/05 Rev B
Pg. 1 of 7
53259                      POWER MOSFET OPTOCOUPLER
                                SPST NORMALLY CLOSED
Mii

53259                                                                                                                    Power MOSFET Optocoupler
___________________________________________________________________________________________
Ordering Guide
The following chart explains the ordering procedure for Micropac Part Numbers.
Please contact Micropac for other desired options.
Example: Mii P/N 53259-PA
53259- P A
Device Type & Model Number
Case Outline
P: 8-Pin DIP
X: 8-Pin Gull Wing
Lead Finish
A: Solder DIP
C: Gold Plate
X: Either A or C
Quality Screening Level
None: Per Data Sheet
It is screened IAW Table C-IX of
MIL-PRF-38534, Level H
K: Class K, MIL-PRF-38534